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APPENDIX
C—
continued.

SCHEDULE
of

Contracts
current
on

the
1st

April,
1900,

and
Contracts

entered
into
by
the

Public
Works

Department
during
the
Year
ended

31st
March,

1901.

111

Date
of Contract.
I

Name
of
Contract.

i

Name
of
Contractor.

Contract to
be oompleted.

Date
J

Contract
was
!

completed.
Amount of Contract.

Remarks.

July

5,
1899

Wellington.

Post-office,
Masterton

PUBLIC
B

riLDINGS—
continued.

Coradine
and
Whittaker,
Master-

ton

Feb.
4,

1900

£

s.
d.

3,483
0

0

April
26,

1900

Sept.
20,
.

Oct.
4,

„
Post-office,

Petone
Post-office,

Newtown

Jame3
Nicholson,
Wellington..Wilkening

and
Dryden,
Welling-

ton John
Mofiat,
Wellington

Zajonskowski
Brothers,

Marton

Russell
and
Bignell,
Wanganui..

F.
Ellwood,

Woodville
Lawton
and
Westbury,

Lower

Hutt
A.
F.
Riggs,

Mangaweka
Thomas

Ballinger
and
Co.,
Wel-

lingtonStewart
Timber,
Glass,

and
Hard-

ware
Company,

Wellington
Charles
B.
Daniell,
Masterton .. John

Ryan,
Manaia

Russell
and
Bignell,
Wanganui..

James
Russell,

Wellington
Ealph
Heald,

Feilding..
Lawrence

Williamson,
Levin

William
Heald,

Feilding

Stewart
Timber,
Glass,

and
Hard-

ware
Company,
Wellington

Turnbuil
and

Jones,
Wellington

George
Bentou,

Alfredton
N.
Meuli,

Wanganui

Feb.
18,

„

March
2,

„
April
19,
„

July
16,
„

1,397
0

0

1,706
0

0

Nov.
8,

.
Jan.
22,

1900

Feb.
19,
„

March
22,

„

May
22,

„
Boiler-house,
Drying-closet,

ana
Chimney,

Mount
View
Asylum

Alterations,
Additions,
and
Repairs,

Marton
Police-station

..

Additions
to
School
and

Eesidence,
Koroniti

Police-station
and

Lock-up,
Feilding

Alterations
and
Additions,
Hutt

Police
Station

Feb.
2,

„

Feb.
22,

„

May
19,
„

July
19,
„

July
25,

„
May
5,

„

June
11,
„

June
20,

„

Aug.
3,

,

Sept.
12,
„

552
11
1

158
13
0

265
0

0

527
2

0

131
0

0

June
8,

„

May
22,

„
Courthouse,
Mangaweka

New
Water-closets

Departmental
Buildings,

Wellington
!.

Sept.
22,

„

June
8,

„
Oct.
28,

„

June
18,

„

555
5

6

356
0

0

May
23,

„
Timber
and

Joinery,
Single

Booms,
Male

Block,
Porirua

Asylum

July
31,

„
Feb.
8,
1
01

1,072
2
10

June
19,
,

Jane
23,
,

August
16,

„

August
30,

„

Oct.
18,
„

Sept
29,

„

Nov.
10,

„

March
11,
1901

Post-office,
Eketahuna

Additions,
Waverley

Police-station
Additions,
Courthouse,
Wanganui

Mortuary,
Mount
View
Asylum

Office-addition
to

Lockup,
&c,

Feilding

Post-
and

Telegraph-office,
Wereroa

Post-
and
Telegraph-office,

Feilding

Timber
and

Joinery,
Clerk's
Cottage,

Porirua
Asylum

Dec.
5,

„

Sept.
6,

„

Feb.
11,
1901

Nov.
30,

1900

Dec.
18,
„

Dec.
13,

„

June
26,

1901

Mar.
23,

„
Feb.
20,
,

Oct.
31,

1900
Nov.
30,
„

Dec.
13,

„

Dec.
24,

„

1,433
0

0

365
0

0

1,438
17
4

165
0

0

158
15
0

465
2

6

2,695
0

0

221
6

2

May
13,
1901

March
23,

„

March
12,
„

Maroh
22,
,

Extension
of

Lighting-plant,
Porirua

Asylum

Post-office,
Alfredton

Post-office,
Wanganui

Oct.
27,

„

June
7,

Nov.
27,

„

1,473
0

0

292
0

0

5,144
10
4

Sept.
18,
1899

Oct.
31,

„

Feb.
26,

1900
April
9,

»

August
28,
„

Sept.
28,
„

Jan.
7,

1901

March
1,

„

Nelson.

Additions
to

Sanatorium
and

new
Bath-house,

Hanmer

Post-office
and

Postmaster's
Eesidence,

Takaka..Constables'
Eesidence,
Lock-up,
&c,
Nelson

Constables'
Quarters
and
Alterations
to
Offices,
Westport..Additions

to
Female

Wing,
Nelson

Lunatic
Asylum

Courthouse,
Collingwood

Post-
and

Telegraph-office,Denniston
Post-office,

Motueka

Thomas
Ballantine,

Christehurch.
John
M.

Davies,
Collingwood..Robertson

Brothers,
Nelson

John
Marshall,
Westport

W.
Miller
and
Sons,
Nelson

Thomas
McNabb,
Collingwood

..

R.
H.
Cole,

Westport..Andrew
Miller,
Motueka

Jan.
13,
1900

Jan.
25,

June
23,

„

Aug.
7,

„

Dec.
22,

„

Jan.
18,
„

April
29,

1901

Aug.
28,

„
April
13,

1900
July
23,
„

Sept.
15,
„

Aug.
4,

„

Mar.
14.
1901

Feb.
23,

„
1,854
0

0

497
0

8

683
14
0

515
16
6

704
15
0

417
10
8

423
5

0

1,022
2

5
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